

Author and Aviatrix MayCay Beeler Encourages Women to Fly High in 2019

MayCay Beeler, the founder of The Diva Flight Experience in Greensboro, North Carolina, urges women to embrace their inner diva and conquer their fears in 2019

WASHINGTON DC, UNITED STATES, January 15, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Author, aviatrix, and <u>Allen Media</u> <u>Strategies</u> client <u>MayCay Beeler</u> is a record-breaking pilot, former full-time tv anchor, and multi-award-winning author for her international best-selling true crime novel Buccaneer – The Provocative Odyssey of Jack Reed – Adventurer, Drug Smuggler, and Pilot Extraordinaire.

MayCay's life is worthy of its own novel. She's done everything from roping cattle in Wyoming to sky diving with Navy SEALs to piloting passenger planes and training sheriff's air support pilots in North Carolina to experiencing a chance encounter with a drug smuggler that would change her life.

What Beeler is focused on now is bringing the empowering gift of flight to women who need a boost of



Founder of The Diva Flight Experience in Greensboro, North Carolina

self-confidence. The Diva Flight Experience is the brainchild of MayCay Beeler and the female empowerment experience of a lifetime. While you may not decide to ditch your current job and become a pilot (only about 5 percent of licensed pilots are women) what you will do is give yourself a massive confidence boost that will set you up to achieve great things in 2019. So often, women lose themselves in the race to be the perfect wife, mother, employee, boss, or whatever that they forget they are glorious divas. MayCay Beeler helps women unleash their inner diva with wings, pilot wings that is. Women that embrace the Diva Flight Experience learn that taking control of the cockpit is a metaphor for taking control of your life. To learn more about MayCay Beeler, her book "Buccaneer," and The Diva Flight Experience, visit <u>www.maycaybeeler.com</u>

Allen Media Strategies is an award-winning Washington, D.C. media, marketing, and public relations firm that represents authors, entertainers, speakers, and subject matter experts around the world. Find out more at <u>www.allenmediastrategies.com</u>.

Ginger Willis Allen Media Strategies +1 404-915-4008 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.